Highland Hills Middle School Boys Invitational

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

Silver Creek Middle School
Highland Hills Middle School
Henryville Middle School
Charlestown Middle School
Scribner Middle School

River Valley Middle School
Lanesville Junior High School
East Washington Middle School
Parkview Middle School

South Central Junior High School

© 00 N O U A WN =

-
o

Photo Finish Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:11:13.81
00:11:04.64
00:12:20.05
00:12:32.01
00:13:13.64
00:13:18.05
00:13:25.53
00:14:13.00
00:14:13.75
00:14:24.93

Printed: 8/30/2023 7:15:43 PM

28
34
116
128
173
176
180
210
210
220

Name Average Time Finishers
North Harrison Middle School 00:14:13.97 4
Hazelwood Middle School 00:12:38.42 2
Lanesville Roadrunners 00:13:52.59 1

Page: 1 of 5



