## **Highland Hills Middle School Boys Invitational**

## **Team Overall Results**

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score
1	Silver Creek Middle School	00:11:13.81	28
2	Highland Hills Middle School	00:11:04.64	34
3	Henryville Middle School	00:12:20.05	116
4	Charlestown Middle School	00:12:32.01	128
5	Scribner Middle School	00:13:13.64	173
6	River Valley Middle School	00:13:18.05	176
7	Lanesville Junior High School	00:13:25.53	180
8	East Washington Middle School	00:14:13.00	210
9	Parkview Middle School	00:14:13.75	210
10	South Central Junior High School	00:14:24.93	220

## non-Scoring Teams

Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
North Harrison Middle School	00:14:13.97	4
Hazelwood Middle School	00:12:38.42	2
Lanesville Roadrunners	00:13:52.59	1